
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Contract 133-20 was awarded to Cardinal Construction Co. for the 2020 Wastewater Asbestos
Flooring Removal project in the amount of $38,797 with a contingency of $3,880. One change order
was issued in the amount of $1,513 to make additional asbestos removals. No payments have been
made to date. Request to issue the final contract payment of $40,310.60

File #: 21-0883, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 6/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

